SUWB
Large format CAM-Unit for hole punching and bending operations
Product discription:
Large format CAM-Unit for hole punching and bending
operations
Working force designed for 1 million strokes
Permissible working force for 300.000 strokes can be found
in the   PDF
Article properties:
CAM-Type Aerial CAM
Variants:
Articlenumber Article name
Cam
Width
W1
Shutheight
H1
Work
Area
Width
W
Work
Area
Height
H
Stroke
Hw
Working
Angle
u (°)
Returnforce
Coil spring
Fr (kN)
Returnforce
Gas pressure
spring
Fr (kN)
Working
Force
F (kN)*
Weight
(kg)
SUWB200-00 SUWB200-00 200 350 200 180 38,6 0 6,8 9,1 117,6 95
SUWB200-05 SUWB200-05 200 350 200 180 42,6 5 6,7 9,1 117,6 94,8
SUWB200-10 SUWB200-10 200 350 200 180 46,7 10 6,7 9,1 117,6 94,6
SUWB200-15 SUWB200-15 200 350 200 180 50,9 15 6,7 9 117,6 93,3
SUWB200-20 SUWB200-20 200 350 200 180 55,3 20 6,6 9 117,6 92,7
SUWB200-25 SUWB200-25 200 350 200 180 60 25 6,6 9 117,6 94,1
SUWB200-30 SUWB200-30 200 350 200 180 65,1 30 6,6 8,9 117,6 92,7
SUWB200-35 SUWB200-35 200 350 200 180 70,8 35 6,5 8,9 117,6 94,8
SUWB200-40 SUWB200-40 200 350 200 180 77,1 40 6,5 8,8 117,6 94,2
SUWB200-45 SUWB200-45 200 350 200 180 84,5 45 6,4 8,8 117,6 96,3
SUWB200-50 SUWB200-50 200 350 200 180 93,3 50 6,4 8,8 117,6 93,7
SUWB200-55 SUWB200-55 200 350 200 180 104,6 55 7 9,5 117,6 98,2
SUWB200-60 SUWB200-60 200 350 200 180 120 60 7,7 10,5 117,6 97,3
SUWB300-00 SUWB300-00 300 350 300 180 38,6 0 13,4 18,2 196 137,2
SUWB300-05 SUWB300-05 300 350 300 180 42,6 5 13,4 18,1 196 135,9
SUWB300-10 SUWB300-10 300 350 300 180 46,7 10 13,3 18,1 196 135,7
SUWB300-15 SUWB300-15 300 350 300 180 50,9 15 13,3 18 196 133
SUWB300-20 SUWB300-20 300 350 300 180 55,3 20 13,2 17,9 196 131,5
SUWB300-25 SUWB300-25 300 350 300 180 60 25 13,1 17,9 196 131
SUWB300-30 SUWB300-30 300 350 300 180 65,1 30 13,1 17,8 196 131
SUWB300-35 SUWB300-35 300 350 300 180 70,8 35 13 17,7 196 131,8
SUWB300-40 SUWB300-40 300 350 300 180 77,1 40 12,9 17,7 196 133,3
SUWB
Large format CAM-Unit for hole punching and bending operations
Articlenumber Article name
Cam
Width
W1
Shutheight
H1
Work
Area
Width
W
Work
Area
Height
H
Stroke
Hw
Working
Angle
u (°)
Returnforce
Coil spring
Fr (kN)
Returnforce
Gas pressure
spring
Fr (kN)
Working
Force
F (kN)*
Weight
(kg)
SUWB300-45 SUWB300-45 300 350 300 180 84,5 45 12,9 17,6 196 134,8
SUWB300-50 SUWB300-50 300 350 300 180 93,3 50 12,8 17,5 196 130,9
SUWB300-55 SUWB300-55 300 350 300 180 104,6 55 13,9 19,1 196 133
SUWB300-60 SUWB300-60 300 350 300 180 120 60 15,4 21,1 196 136,1
SUWB400-00 SUWB400-00 400 350 400 180 38,6 0 13,6 18,3 245 191,1
SUWB400-05 SUWB400-05 400 350 400 180 42,6 5 13,5 18,3 245 189,3
SUWB400-10 SUWB400-10 400 350 400 180 46,7 10 13,5 18,2 245 188
SUWB400-15 SUWB400-15 400 350 400 180 50,9 15 13,4 18,1 245 186,1
SUWB400-20 SUWB400-20 400 350 400 180 55,3 20 13,3 18 245 185,3
SUWB400-25 SUWB400-25 400 350 400 180 60 25 13,2 17,9 245 188,1
SUWB400-30 SUWB400-30 400 350 400 180 65,1 30 13,1 17,9 245 185,8
SUWB400-35 SUWB400-35 400 350 400 180 70,8 35 13 17,8 245 192,4
SUWB400-40 SUWB400-40 400 350 400 180 77,1 40 13 17,7 245 191,9
SUWB400-45 SUWB400-45 400 350 400 180 84,5 45 12,9 17,6 245 195,9
SUWB400-50 SUWB400-50 400 350 400 180 93,3 50 12,8 17,5 245 191,8
SUWB400-55 SUWB400-55 400 350 400 180 104,6 55 13,9 19 245 198,5
SUWB400-60 SUWB400-60 400 350 400 180 120 60 15,4 21 245 201,1
SUWB500-00 SUWB500-00 500 350 500 180 38,6 0 20,2 27,3 313,6 222,3
SUWB500-05 SUWB500-05 500 350 500 180 42,6 5 20,2 27,3 313,6 220,4
SUWB500-10 SUWB500-10 500 350 500 180 46,7 10 20,1 27,2 313,6 218,8
SUWB500-15 SUWB500-15 500 350 500 180 50,9 15 20 27,1 313,6 216,3
SUWB500-20 SUWB500-20 500 350 500 180 55,3 20 19,9 27 313,6 215,1
SUWB500-25 SUWB500-25 500 350 500 180 60 25 19,8 26,9 313,6 217,1
SUWB500-30 SUWB500-30 500 350 500 180 65,1 30 19,6 26,7 313,6 216,1
SUWB500-35 SUWB500-35 500 350 500 180 70,8 35 19,5 26,6 313,6 222,1
SUWB500-40 SUWB500-40 500 350 500 180 77,1 40 19,4 26,5 313,6 220,4
SUWB500-45 SUWB500-45 500 350 500 180 84,5 45 19,3 26,4 313,6 223
SUWB500-50 SUWB500-50 500 350 500 180 93,3 50 19,2 26,3 313,6 220,1
SUWB500-55 SUWB500-55 500 350 500 180 104,6 55 20,9 28,6 313,6 227,2
SUWB500-60 SUWB500-60 500 350 500 180 120 60 23,1 31,6 313,6 236,5
SUWB600-00 SUWB600-00 600 350 600 180 38,6 0 27 36,4 392 281,4
SUWB600-05 SUWB600-05 600 350 600 180 42,6 5 26,8 36,3 392 277,9
SUWB600-10 SUWB600-10 600 350 600 180 46,7 10 26,7 36,2 392 274,1
SUWB600-15 SUWB600-15 600 350 600 180 50,9 15 26,6 36,1 392 272,3
SUWB600-20 SUWB600-20 600 350 600 180 55,3 20 26,5 35,9 392 268,8
SUWB600-25 SUWB600-25 600 350 600 180 60 25 26,3 35,8 392 268,3
SUWB600-30 SUWB600-30 600 350 600 180 65,1 30 26,2 35,6 392 276,6
SUWB600-35 SUWB600-35 600 350 600 180 70,8 35 26 35,5 392 276
SUWB600-40 SUWB600-40 600 350 600 180 77,1 40 25,9 35,4 392 285,2
SUWB600-45 SUWB600-45 600 350 600 180 84,5 45 25,7 35,2 392 284,4
SUWB600-50 SUWB600-50 600 350 600 180 93,3 50 25,6 35,1 392 283,5
SUWB600-55 SUWB600-55 600 350 600 180 104,6 55 27,8 38,1 392 292
SUWB600-60 SUWB600-60 600 350 600 180 120 60 30,8 42,2 392 295,6